
ELECTION BOARD 

MEETING/WORK SESSION SCHEDULE 

 

OCTOBER 2015 

 

Tribal Council Oath of Office 

   Thursday, October 8, 2015 at 11 a.m. 

Work Session       Friday, October 9, 2015 at 4:30 p.m. 

Regular Session       Saturday, October 10, 2015 at 9 a.m. 

Work Session       Friday, October 23, 2015 at 4:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting       Saturday, October 24, 2015 at 9 a.m. 

 

NOVEMBER 2015 

 

Work Session     Thursday, November 12, 2015 at 4:30 p.m. 

Regular Session     Friday, November 13, 2015 at 4:30 p.m. 

 

DECEMBER 2015 

 

Work Session     Friday, December 4, 2015 at 4:30 p.m. 

Regular Session     Saturday, December 5, 2015 at 9 a.m. 

Work Session     Friday, December 18, 2015 at 4:30 p.m. 

Regular Session     Saturday, December 19, 2015 at 9 a.m. 

 

THIS SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE DUE TO COURT DATES  

 


